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Actual performance may be a�ected by final aircraft configuration 
(outfitting options, operating items) and by ATC routing and weather conditions.

YOM: 2007
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40.90 ft (12.47 m)
7.11 ft (2.17 m)
6.20 ft (1.89 m)
195 cu.ft (5.50 m3)
25 pcs

CABIN

513 kts
950 km/h

PERFORMANCE

51,000 ft
15,545 m
5,200 nm
9,630 km
11 h

BOMBARDIER GLOBAL 5000 (9H-ASB)

LONDON

Day Configuration Night Configuration

Passengers
Beds (Persons)
Cabin Attendant
Satellite Phone
CD/DVD
Wifi
Smoking/E-cigarette
Pets
Length
Width
Height
Baggage Capacity
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Cruise Speed

Max Cruise Altitude

Max Range

Max Hours Without Fuel Stop
(Including 30 min fuel reserve and 2 pax)
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